Pos No. PIC Class

11
23
345
431
5 46
6 04
7 94
8 82
9 27
10 56
11 78
12 92
13 28
14 9
155
16 91
17 05
18 13
19 73
20 57
216
22 4
23 22
24 80
2511
26 88
27 08
28 97
29 12
30 01
31 86
32 84

1 DSR
2 DSR
1 CSR
3 DSR
2 CSR
4 DSR
3 CSR
4 CSR
5 CSR
6 CSR
5 DSR
1 FE
1 S2000
2 S2000
2 FE
3 FE
3 S2000
4 52000
4 FE
5FE
6 FE
7 FE
8 FE
5 S2000
6 S2000
9 FE
7 CSR
6 DSR
10 FE
7 S2000
11 FE
12 FE

Name

J.R. Osborne
Jean-Luc Liverato
Brian French
Dorian Foyil
James French
Brian Lindstrand
Darryl Shoff

Matt Miller

Don Simons
Chris Souliotis
Dave Knaack
Mark Eaton

Bart Wolf

Marc Walker
Zach Ply

Nick Evans

Rob Sherwood
Tony Sleath

Paul Schneider
Scott McQueen
Steve Stadel

Carl Przyborowski
Dennis Marklein
Joe Moran
Michael Macnider
Steven Coates
Larry Lambert
Richard Colburn
Stephen Zamborsky
Lawrence Loshak
Eric Cruz

Peter Pope

53rd Piggly Wiggly June Sprints Road America
4.00 Mile Road Course in Elkhart Lake Wisc
OFFICIAL RACE GROUP 2 CSR,DSR,S2,FE
June 21, 2008
Sanction # 08-N-53-S

Hometown
Castle Rock CO
Alpharetta GA
Sheboygan WI
Nassau Bahamas
Sheboygan Wi
Lake Villa IL
Reading PA
Orland Park IL
Glendale CA
Canada V9E-1J2
Neenah WI
Melbourne FL
Elkhart Lake WI
Oldsmar FL
Joliet, IL

Dublin OH

St. Louis MO
Dearborn Ml
Charlotte NC
Huffman TX
Scales Mound IL
River Forest IL
Dodgeville Wi
Laguna Hills CA
Elmhurst IL
Sanford NC

St. Petersburg FL
Northbrook IL
Allentown PA
Milwaukee, Wisc
Barhamsville VA
Hickory NC

Region Member # Make

COLO
ATL
MILW
FLA
MILW
MILW
NEPA
CHI
CSCC
NWST
MILW
CFLA
MILW
CFLA
CHI
OHV
STL
DET
CCR
HOUS
BHV
CHI
MILW
CSscCcC
CHI
SWVA
CFLA
CHI
PHIL
Milw
NCAR
CCAR

369806 STOHR WF-1
269175 Stohr WF-1
195144 Ralt RT 41
237950 Stohr WF-1
396487 Swift 014
297877 Prince LSR.5
261435 Elan DP02
362324 Elan DP-02
281181 Radical PRO6
257405 Speads rs04
225405 Stohr 01 D
231069 FE 005
181397 Carbir CS2.5
162628 Fox-Lola 01-03C
383278 Van Diemen
351799 SRF
315613 Carhir CS2
200744 Carbir CS2
314347 FE
246941 FSCCA
151153 Van Diemen FSCCA
368380 Van Diemen FSCCA
172553 Van Diemen FSCCA

80709 Carbir CS2
336215 Lola T8790
334827 Van Diemen FSCCA
385545 Van Diemen

3094 Colburn Nostendo

215205 Van Diemen Form. SCC
241355 Reynard SC-93-1
310211 Van Diemen FSCCa
230603 FE

Sponsor
Rilltech Race Eng/Goodye:
Expanded Tech/8-Ball/WS

Foyil Asset Management
Motorsports Enterprises Ltc
Goodyear/HolyRollerRacin
Advanced Bldg Systems/Le
AppliancesDirect.com/Elec!
Norman Taylor & Associate
Sarpinos
Hankook/Underwear gnom:
RobinsonMotorSports.com
Wolf's Motor/ELITE ENG/A
Comprent Motorsports
ZachSpeed Racing
JayMtrspts/BuckholzWallSy
Pace Properties Inc
St.Clair Motorsports
Performance MotorCars of
James Industries/SMRacin
Global Ermergency Prod/Tt
Competition Ent LLC
Marklein Auto Body

MDC Inc

Lennox/Alan Heating A/C.
Jay Motorsports

SKIL Enterprises Inc
Amari Metals

Zamborsky & Zamborsky/H
ColdwellBanker/Rittalon/Hc
Cruz Associates Inc
Standard Furniture

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Laps Total Tm

28:06.946
28:21.395
28:35.761
28:42.997
29:17.284
29:38.168
29:45.268
29:45.817
28:13.449
28:14.705
28:18.728
28:31.232
28:32.701
28:37.022
28:38.203
28:42.918
28:43.054
28:46.336
28:48.806
28:49.834
28:50.620
29:06.410
29:10.365
29:15.688
29:21.095
29:23.412
29:30.906
29:31.108
29:31.548
29:32.407
29:41.060
29:41.434

Best Tm

02:06.275
02:08.475
02:09.711
02:10.211
02:11.542
02:14.673
02:13.995
02:14.066
02:18.439
02:18.049
02:17.246
02:16.881
02:20.253
02:21.310
02:18.209
02:17.842
02:20.350
02:21.412
02:18.981
02:17.308
02:17.783
02:20.551
02:20.154
02:23.315
02:23.492
02:20.452
02:25.332
02:23.389
02:21.007
02:23.939
02:22.605
02:22.731



33 144

34 14
35 16
36 25
37 19
38 52
39 32
40 44
41 30
42 07
43 54
44 0

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

20
42
21
23
64
8

18
10
89
15

8 S2000
13 FE
14 FE
15 FE
16 FE
17 FE
9 S2000
8 CSR
7 DSR
18 FE
10 S2000
9 CSR
19 FE
11 S2000
20 FE
21 FE
10 CSR
11 CSR
22 FE
23 FE
12 S2000
13 S2000

Dr.Richard Worley
Wally Osinga
N.J. Curran
Charlie Sander
Keith McDonald
Tyler Hunter
Gary Holcomb
Jim Ferro

Dan Sowinski
Christine Jerritts
Mark Hardymon
Jeffrey Miller
Matthew Inge
Michael Bautz

Frederick Guesneau

Kenneth Martin
Ken Davis
Jason Miller
Jack Corthell
Jay Leeman
Charles Duncan
Alan Andrea

Denver CO
Seminole FL
Clermont FL
Longmont CO
Ranson WV
Pueblo CO
Arcadia CA
Minooka IL
Carol Stream IL
Denver CO
Delaware OH
Elkhart Lake WI
Ft. Myers FL
Mach. Park IL
Kohler Wi
Bettendorf 1A
Escondido CA
Elkhart Lake WI
Cape Canaveral FL
Guttenberg 1A
Cottage Grove WI
Lake Forest IL

Margin of Victory: 14.449
Average Speed: 110.970
Fast Race Lap: #1 DSR J.R. Osborne 2:06.275 - 114.037mph

-

Chief T& S
6:04PM

COLO
CFLA
CFLA
COLO
WDC
CDR
CSCC
CHI
CHI
COoLO
OHV
MILW
CFL\
BHV
MILW
GTRV
SAND
MILW
CFLA
IOWA
BHV
CHI

34611 Lola S T-596
280281 Van Diemen
209676 Van Diemen 3103
351666 Van Diemen FSCCA
355346 Van Diemen FSCCA
327175 Van Diemen Formula
189178 Swift DB2
131888 Elan DP-02
324867 Titan R1 LSR
358981 Enterprise FSCCA

65174 Carbir CS2

11153 Lola WynnFurst
343935 Van Diemen FE
182899 Lola T90/90
343980 Formula Enterprise
377905 Van Diemen FSCCA
349864 Ralt RT40 Viking
226307 WynnFurst West
231178 Van Diemen 3108
276558 Van Diemen FSCCA
211466 Lola 88/90

56548 Lola T88/90

Highline Dental Care 12
Osinga Construction Inc 12
Global Aerospace/OTP Mtr 12
12
11
Matco Tools 11
Midwest Rubber/Ave Calen 11
Germaine Surveying 10
McDS Inc 10
QuantSPEEDRacing

8
Elite Fab/Hoosier 8
Kohler Co/Millenium/Goody 6
RobinsonMotorSports.comi 5
Hoosier/Bradrock Baits/Arte 5
Sheboygan Chevrolet 5
One Formula Racing 4
davisstone.com/Speed Dyr 2
Kohler/Sterling Millennium/Goody
Jack Corthell

The Pit Stop

Advanded Building Corp
Comprep/Elite Engines/Hoosier

New Track Records:
DSR -1 - J.R. Osborne 2:06.275
FE - 92 - Mark Eaton 2:16.881

29:51.826
30:05.724
30:06.699
30:07.198
28:12.432
29:52.872
30:18.500
25:12.011
27:24.272
21:05.026
28:54.968
13:56.226
12:23.102
12:29.456
13:10.156
10:42.717
04:39.378
12:00.000
40:48.000
34:04.800
01:47.480

02:26.453
02:22.846
02:24.038
02:23.160
02:26.456
02:21.057
02:42.005
02:17.800
02:40.520
02:28.583
02:25.938
02:15.033
02:17.966
02:23.279
02:25.394
02:26.027
02:16.180



